Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelie Blocksidge - (1290582) - City of Salford SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:17.42
2:18.21
2:18.66
2:18.99
2:20.72
2:21.02
2:21.47
2:22.01
2:23.20
2:24.15
2:24.24
2:26.70
2:26.95
2:27.91
2:29.71
2:34.06
2:55.00
3:12.62
3:12.62

3:13.91

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:21.47
2:18.21

2:18.66
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

696
684
677
673
648
644
638
631
615
603
602
572
569
558
538
494
337
252
252
247

WA Pts
638
684
677

Round

F
H
H

I I T T T =

N

r T T I I I I T I T

Round
H
H
H

Date

25/07/22
09/03/24
11/02/24
29/04/23
12/02/23
29/04/23
16/03/24
25/07/22
06/04/23
23/04/22
13/03/22
20/03/22
06/02/22
07/04/22
23/04/22
04/12/21
08/02/20
10/02/19
07/04/19
12/01/19

Date
16/03/24
09/03/24
11/02/24

Meet

British Summer Championships

ESSA 73rd Inter-Divisional Champions 2023-24
Lancashire County Championships 2024

SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023
SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
City of Manchester International Swim Meet 2024
British Summer Championships

British Swimming Championships 2023

SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs
71st ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships
Derventio eXcel March Open Meet

Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022
British Championships 2022

SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs
City of Manchester Aquatics Arena Snowpen 2021
Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs
Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019
Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet

Meet

City of Manchester International Swim Meet 2024
ESSA 73rd Inter-Divisional Champions 2023-24

Lancashire County Championships 2024

Venue

Sheffield
Coventry
Manchester
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Liverpool
Coventry
Sheffield
Wavertree LC
Sheffield
Liverpool
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue
Manchester
Coventry

Manchester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Salford

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford

Co Salford

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford

Co Salford

Club Swam Under

Co Salford

Co Salford

Level

1
1

Level
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:18.99
2:21.02
2:23.20
2:20.72
2:17.42
2:22.01
2:24.15
2:29.71
2:27.91
2:26.70
2:24.24
2:26.95
2:34.06
2:55.00
3:12.62
3:12.62
3:13.91

Copyright 2024

644
615
648
696
631
603
538
558
572
602
569
494
337

252
247

I I T

-n

r r T T I T I T I T m I

29/04/23
29/04/23
06/04/23
12/02/23
25/07/22
25/07/22
23/04/22
23/04/22
07/04/22
20/03/22
13/03/22
06/02/22
04/12/21
08/02/20
07/04/19
10/02/19
12/01/19

SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
British Swimming Championships 2023

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs
SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs
British Championships 2022

Derventio eXcel March Open Meet

71st ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships
Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022

City of Manchester Aquatics Arena Snowpen 2021
Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs
Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet

Liverpool
Liverpool
Sheffield
Liverpool
Sheffield
Sheffield
Liverpool
Liverpool
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Wavertree LC
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester

Sheffield

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



