Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelie Blocksidge - (1290582) - City of Salford SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:17.42	696	F	25/07/22	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Co Salford	1
2:18.21	684	Н	09/03/24	ESSA 73rd Inter-Divisional Champions 2023-24	Coventry		1
2:18.66	677	Н	11/02/24	Lancashire County Championships 2024	Manchester	Co Salford	1
2:18.99	673	F	29/04/23	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	Co Salford	1
2:20.72	648	Н	12/02/23	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023	Liverpool	Co Salford	1
2:21.02	644	Н	29/04/23	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	Co Salford	1
2:21.47	638	Н	16/03/24	City of Manchester International Swim Meet 2024	Manchester	Co Salford	1
2:22.01	631	Н	25/07/22	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Co Salford	1
2:23.20	615	Н	06/04/23	British Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Co Salford	1
2:24.15	603	F	23/04/22	SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs	Liverpool	Co Salford	1
2:24.24	602	Н	13/03/22	71st ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships	Coventry		1
2:26.70	572	Н	20/03/22	Derventio eXcel March Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Salford	1
2:26.95	569	Н	06/02/22	Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022	Wavertree LC	Co Salford	1
2:27.91	558	Н	07/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Co Salford	1
2:29.71	538	Н	23/04/22	SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs	Liverpool	Co Salford	1
2:34.06	494	Н	04/12/21	City of Manchester Aquatics Arena Snowpen 2021	Manchester	Co Salford	3
2:55.00	337	Н	08/02/20	Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs	Manchester	Co Salford	1
3:12.62	252	Н	10/02/19	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019	Manchester	Co Salford	1
3:12.62	252	Н	07/04/19	Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Salford	1
3:13.91	247	Н	12/01/19	City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Salford	1

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:21.47	638	Н	16/03/24	City of Manchester International Swim Meet 2024	Manchester	Co Salford	1
	2:18.21	684	Н	09/03/24	ESSA 73rd Inter-Divisional Champions 2023-24	Coventry		1
Co	2:18.66 pyright 202	677 4	Н	11/02/24	Lancashire County Championships 2024	Manchester	Co Salford Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:18.99	673	F	29/04/23	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	Co Salford	1
2:21.02	644	Н	29/04/23	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	Co Salford	1
2:23.20	615	Н	06/04/23	British Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Co Salford	1
2:20.72	648	Н	12/02/23	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023	Liverpool	Co Salford	1
2:17.42	696	F	25/07/22	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Co Salford	1
2:22.01	631	Н	25/07/22	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Co Salford	1
2:24.15	603	F	23/04/22	SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs	Liverpool	Co Salford	1
2:29.71	538	Н	23/04/22	SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs	Liverpool	Co Salford	1
2:27.91	558	Н	07/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Co Salford	1
2:26.70	572	Н	20/03/22	Derventio eXcel March Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Salford	1
2:24.24	602	Н	13/03/22	71st ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships	Coventry		1
2:26.95	569	Н	06/02/22	Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022	Wavertree LC	Co Salford	1
2:34.06	494	Н	04/12/21	City of Manchester Aquatics Arena Snowpen 2021	Manchester	Co Salford	3
2:55.00	337	Н	08/02/20	Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs	Manchester	Co Salford	1
3:12.62	252	Н	07/04/19	Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Salford	1
3:12.62	252	Н	10/02/19	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019	Manchester	Co Salford	1
3:13.91	247	Н	12/01/19	City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Salford	1